
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2014/2015 SESSION
[8 SEPTEMBER 2014 – 6 SEPTEMBER 2015 (52 WEEKS)]

FOR ALL PROGRAMMES [Except for Professional Master Degree *]

	WEEK
	SEMESTER
	ACTIVITY
	DATE
	NOTE

	1
2
3
4
5
6
	
SEMESTER I

	Duration of Teaching and Learning
(6 Weeks)
	Monday, 08/09/14 - Friday, 12/09/14
Monday, 15/09/14 - Friday, 19/09/14
Monday, 22/09/14 - Friday, 26/09/14
Monday, 29/09/14 - Friday, 03/10/14
Monday, 06/10/14 - Friday, 10/10/14
Monday, 13/10/14 - Friday, 17/10/14
	
Malaysia Day
Tuesday, 16/9/14

Hari Raya Qurban
Sunday, 05/10/14


	7 
	MID-SEMESTER BREAK
	Saturday, 18/10/14 - Sunday, 26/10/14
	Deepavali - Thursday, 23/10/14
Maal Hijrah1435 - Saturday, 25/10/14

	8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
	
SEMESTER I

	Duration of Teaching and Learning
(8 Weeks)
	Monday, 27/10/14 - Friday, 31/10/14
Monday, 03/11/14 - Friday, 07/11/14
Monday, 10/11/14 - Friday, 14/11/14
Monday, 17/11/14 - Friday, 21/11/14
Monday, 24/11/14 - Friday, 28/11/14
Monday, 01/12/14 - Friday, 05/12/14
Monday, 08/12/14 - Friday, 12/12/14
Monday, 15/12/14 - Friday, 19/12/14
	---

	16
	REVISION WEEK 
	Saturday, 20/12/14 - Sunday, 28/12/14
	Christmas - Thursday, 25/12/14

	17
18
19
	SEMESTER I
	Examination
(3 Weeks)
	Monday, 29/12/14 - Friday, 02/01/15
Monday, 05/01/15 - Friday, 09/01/15
Monday, 12/01/15 - Friday, 16/01/15
	New Year - Wednesday, 01/01/15
Maulidur Rasul - Saturday, 03/01/15

	20
21
22
23
24
	INTER-SEMESTER BREAK
(5 weeks)
	  Monday, 19/01/15 - Sunday, 25/01/15
Monday, 26/01/15 - Sunday, 01/02/15
Monday, 02/02/15 - Sunday, 08/02/15
Monday, 09/02/15 - Sunday, 15/02/15
Monday, 16/02/15 - Sunday, 22/02/15
	Chinese New Year
Thursday, 19/02/15
Friday, 20/02/15

	25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
	SEMESTER II
	Duration of Teaching and Learning
(14 Weeks)
	Monday, 23/02/15 - Friday, 27/02/15
Monday, 02/03/15 - Friday, 06/03/15
Monday, 09/03/15 - Friday, 13/03/15
Monday, 16/03/15 - Friday, 20/03/15
Monday, 23/03/15 - Friday, 27/03/15
Monday, 30/03/15 - Friday, 03/04/15
Monday, 06/04/15 - Friday, 10/04/15
Monday, 13/04/15 - Friday, 17/04/15
Monday, 20/04/15 - Friday, 24/04/15
Monday, 27/04/15 - Friday, 01/05/15
Monday, 04/05/15 - Friday, 08/05/15
Monday, 11/05/15 - Friday, 15/05/15
Monday, 18/05/15 - Friday, 22/05/15
Monday, 25/05/15 - Friday, 29/05/15
	Labour Day
Friday, 01/05/15

Wesak Day
Sunday, 03/05/15

	39
	REVISION WEEK
	Saturday, 30/05/15 - Sunday, 07/06/15
	The Yang Di-Pertuan Agong Birthday
Saturday, 06/06/15

	40
41
42
	SEMESTER II
	Examination
(3 Weeks)
	Monday, 08/06/15 - Friday, 12/06/15
Monday, 15/06/15 - Friday, 19/06/15
Monday, 22/06/15 - Friday, 26/06/15
	---

	43 - 52
	Semester-End Break / Industrial Training / KSCP
	Monday, 29/06/15 - Sunday, 06/09/15
	Hari Raya Aidilfitri - Saturday, 18/07/15
National Day - Monday, 31/08/15



COURSES OFFERED DURING THE SEMESTER-END BREAK (KSCP)

	WEEK
	PERIOD
	ACTIVITY
	DATE

	43 - 45
	3 weeks
	Break
	Saturday, 29/06/15  -   Sunday, 19/07/15

	46  
47
	2 weeks
	Duration of Teaching and Learning
	    Monday, 20/07/15   -   Friday, 24/07/15
    Monday, 27/07/15   -   Friday, 31/07/15

	48
	1 week
	Examination
	Monday, 03/08/15   -   Friday, 07/08/15

	49 - 52
	4 week
	Break
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, 09/08/15   -   Sunday, 07/09/15



